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Thursday, 1845hrs, (page 1 of 2)
Date Name Prefix Zone Suffix Location
2-Jan-2025 Audrey W 6 BBQ El Sobrante
9-Jan-2025 Alvin KK 6 UQX Richmond
16-Jan-2025 Jan AC 5 RB Amer. Canyon
23-Jan-2025 Mike K 6 MJS El Cerrito
30-Jan-2025 Chris AA 6 AT El Sobrante
6-Feb-2025 Diane KK 6 RED Richmond
13-Feb-2025 Xia K 2 XIA Richmond/El Sob.
20-Feb-2025 Nancy KN 6 GTR Richmond
27-Feb-2025 David S. KJ 6 AAT Richmond
6-Mar-2025 John KO 6 FCY San Pablo
13-Mar-2025 Jim KN 6 VTC Kensington
20-Mar-2025 Alex KN 6 OUJ Richmond
27-Mar-2025 Todd B. KN 6 VIX Richmond
3-Apr-2025 Tim KO 6 EMS Kensington
10-Apr-2025 Jay KJ 6 WSS Richmond
17-Apr-2025 Don NI 6 A El Cerrito
24-Apr-2025 Howdy KE 6 BEE El Cerrito
1-May-2025 David N. KN 6 BVF Richmond
8-May-2025 Ednalee KN 6 VTY Kensington
15-May-2025 Karen KK 6 ZPM Richmond
22-May-2025 Todd T. W 8 BIK Hercules
29-May-2025 Wing K 6 YDE San Pablo
5-Jun-2025 Frans KJ 6 IUV El Cerrito
12-Jun-2025 Audrey W 6 BBQ El Sobrante
19-Jun-2025 Alvin KK 6 UQX Richmond
26-Jun-2025 Jan AC 5 RB Amer. Canyon
3-Jul-2025 Mike K 6 MJS El Cerrito
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10-Jul-2025 Chris AA 6 AT El Sobrante
17-Jul-2025 Diane KK 6 RED Richmond
24-Jul-2025 Xia K 2 XIA Richmond/El Sob.
31-Jul-2025 Nancy KN 6 GTR Richmond
7-Aug-2025 David S. KJ 6 AAT Richmond
14-Aug-2025 John KO 6 FCY San Pablo
21-Aug-2025 Jim KN 6 VTC Kensington
28-Aug-2025 Alex KN 6 OUJ Richmond
4-Sep-2025 Todd B. KN 6 VIX Richmond
11-Sep-2025 Tim KO 6 EMS Kensington
18-Sep-2025 Jay KJ 6 WSS Richmond
25-Sep-2025 Don NI 6 A El Cerrito
2-Oct-2025 Howdy KE 6 BEE El Cerrito
9-Oct-2025 David N. KN 6 BVF Richmond
16-Oct-2025 Ednalee KN 6 VTY Kensington
23-Oct-2025 Karen KK 6 ZPM Richmond
30-Oct-2025 Todd T. W 8 BIK Hercules
6-Nov-2025 Wing K 6 YDE San Pablo
13-Nov-2025 Frans KJ 6 IUV El Cerrito
20-Nov-2025 Chris AA 6 AT El Sobrante
27-Nov-2025 Thanksgiving (no net)
4-Dec-2025 Diane KK 6 RED Richmond
11-Dec-2025 Xia K 2 XIA Richmond/El Sob.
18-Dec-2025 Howdy KE 6 BEE El Cerrito
25-Dec-2025 Christmas (no net)
1-Jan-2026 New Years (no net)
8-Jan-2026 Wing K 6 YDE San Pablo


